.T.O.DETATS DEVORPPA
.T.O.DETATS DEVORPPA
dliuBoslAeW
)setouQrofllaC(
PRE-CAST CONCRETE    FORMS    EQUIPMENT    ACCESSORIES
Drainage-
Headwall
Molds

SURFACE
Main Office/Sales (877) 511-1234 Toll Free Fax (877) 200-4288
Cone-Lock Block
Interlocking Block Molds
Versatile Block Mold (optional) (optional)
Cap Molds
CN-Cap-2472-8 (26x72x8h)......... $68000
CN-Cap-2448-8 (26x48x8h)......... $64000
CN-Cap-R2424-8 (26x24x8h) ...... $42000
CN-Cap-R2448-8 (26x48x8h) ...... $65000
Cap Inserts/Dividers
CN-Cap-D-2436-8 (24x36x8)....... $29000
CN-Cap-D-2424-8 (24x24x8)....... $27000
CN-Cap-DS-24-8 (26x8) .............. $11000
Standard Capacities - Pin Type
CN-2448-24..(24x24x48) ............ $71000
CN-2472-24..(24x24x72) ............ $85000
CN-2424-24..(24x24x24) ............ $48500
CN-3048-24..(24x30x48) ............ $95000
Inter-Changeable End Panels
CN-PM2424 .....(24x24) ............... $22000
CN-PM2436 .....(24x36) ............... $24500
CN-PM2448 .....(24x48) ............... $27000
CN-PM1824 .....(18x24) ............... $21000
CN-PM1836 .....(18x36) ............... $24000
CN-3072-24..(24x30x72) ............ $99500
CN-2448-18..(18x24x48) ............ $70000
CN-2472-18..(18x24x72) ............ $83000
CN-2424-18..(18x24x24) ............ $48500
CN-3048-18..(18x30x48) ............ $83000
CN-3672-36..(36x36x72) ............$1250 00
CN-3636-36..(36x36x36) ............$1100 00
CN-3672-24..(24x36x72) ............$1200 00
CN-3636-24..(24x36x36) ............$1050 00
CN-3060-30..(30x30x60) ............ $685
CN-3030-30..(30x30x30) ............ $54500
00
Wall & Landscape
Radius Block
(Tapered Sides)

8 ft.
10 ft.
12 ft.
PF - 102
Dimensions:
Base Width
Top Width
Height
Length:
5 ft.
6 ft.
8 ft.
10 ft.
12 ft.
Units 72” in Height
WM-24-72 (24” Wide)
WM-36-72 (36” Wide)
WM-48-72 (48” Wide)
Units 96” in Height
WM-24-96 (24” Wide)
WM-36-96 (36” Wide)
WM-48-96 (48” Wide)
Units 120” in Height
WM-24-120 (24” Wide)
WM-36-120 (36” Wide)
WM-48-120 (48” Wide)
Construction
10 ga. Steel Panels
Formed Channel Reinforced
1/4” Thick Gusset Reinforced